
Tag Datum Uhrzeit Vermerk Messdiener/innen

Samstag 04.08. 17.00 Uhr

Leni Weßendorf

Jannis Lehmann

Sophie Rempe

Paul Möhring

Samstag 11.08. 17.00 Uhr

Arne Kockmann

Leon Oelerich

Lona Rengers

Lena Viefhues

Samstag 18.08. 17.00 Uhr

Timo Schepers

Alina Schepers

Lukas Volkery

Hanna Weßendorf

Samstag 25.08. 17.00 Uhr

Meret Kockmann

Linda Rehers

Justus Oelerich

Linus Althoff

Sonntag 26.08. 11.00 Uhr Taufe
Emma Möhring

Lynn Kockmann

Samstag 01.09. 17.00 Uhr

Maarten Brünen

Julius Kauling

Caroline Oeing

Leni Weßendorf

Samstag 08.09. 13.30 Uhr Trauung

Hennes Brünen

Paul Möhring

Lena Viefhues

Sophie Rempe

Samstag 08.09. 17.00 Uhr

Leon Oelerich

Timo Schepers

Lona Rengers

Hanna Weßendorf

Samstag 15.09. 17.00 Uhr

Maximilian Reidegeld

Lukas Volkery

Alina Schepers

Meret Kockmann

Samstag 22.09. 17.00 Uhr

Johannes Reidegeld

Maarten Brünen

Linda Rehers

Caroline Oeing

Samstag 29.09. 17.00 Uhr

Julius Kauling

Justus Oelerich

Linus Althoff

Jannis Lehmann

Messdienerplan Langenhorst (August und September 2018)


